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Junior Competition · Under 10

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Washed out round - FNC Venues

Sat 29 Mar 2025 08:00 Half Field - 1 Ballina U10 Northern Star U10

Sat 29 Mar 2025 08:00 Half Field - 2 East Lismore U10 Alstonville U10

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Washed out round - FNC Venues

Sat 29 Mar 2025 08:00 Half Field - 1 Coraki U10 Aville/Coraki U10

Round · Week starting Fri 04 Apr 2025

Goonellabah Turf 2
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

All clubs are participating

Sat 05 Apr 2025 09:30 Half Field - 1 Ballina U10 Coraki U10

Sat 05 Apr 2025 09:30 Half Field - 2 East Lismore U10 Aville/Coraki U10

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 11 Apr 2025

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

All teams participating

Sat 12 Apr 2025 11:00 Half Field - 1 Ballina U10 Coraki U10

Sat 12 Apr 2025 11:00 Half Field - 2 Aville/Coraki U10 East Lismore U10

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 25 Apr 2025

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

All team participating

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:00 Full Field Coraki U10 Ballina U10

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:00 Full Field East Lismore U10 Coraki U10

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:00 Full Field Ballina U10 East Lismore U10

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 02 May 2025
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Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

All teams participating

Sat 03 May 2025 11:00 Full Field Ballina U10 East Lismore U10

Sat 03 May 2025 11:00 Full Field Coraki U10 Ballina U10

Sat 03 May 2025 11:00 Full Field East Lismore U10 Coraki U10
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